
 

; Vegan    ; Vegetarian   ; Gluten Free   ; Gluten Free Available 

A service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please ask your server if you would 

like this to be removed. Please be aware that our dishes are prepared in kitchens where 

nuts & gluten are present, therefore we cannot guarantee that any food is completely 

free from traces. Please note menu descriptions do not always display all ingredients 

and allergens. Should you require any further information regarding allergens, please 

speak to a member of our team before ordering. 

LIGHT BITES 

MARINATED OLIVES  

 

FOCACCIA  

Homemade focaccia with aged balsamic and olive oil 

 

SOUP OF THE DAY   

Served with a freshly baked roll and butter  

 

BEETROOT HUMMUS  

With dukkah, watercress & toasted sourdough 

 

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ROLL  

Tomato chutney 

 

OX CHEEK CROQUETTES 

Wholegrain mustard mayo 

 

TEMPURA PRAWNS 

Sweet Chilli 

 

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS  

Sweet Chilli 

 

CHARCUTERIE SHARING PLATTER  

Selection of cured meats & cheese, toasted foccacia 

 

MEZZE SHARING PLATTER  

Olives, houmous, crudites, marinated feta, pickles, 

toasted foccacia 

 

HANDCUT CHIPS WITH ROSEMARY SALT   

Add Truffle & Parmesan  

 

SALADS 

SMOKED MACKEREL SALAD  

Avocado, radish, red pepper dressing, crispy capers. 

 

CLASSIC CAESAR   

Lettuce, croutons, parmesan, Caesar dressing 

Add Chicken  

 

BEETROOT & FETA   

Orange, mint, hazelnuts, pickled red onion 

 

£5 

 

£6 

 

 
£7.50 

 

 

£7 

 

 

£6 

 
 

£7.50 

 

 

£9.50 

 

 

£6.50 

 

 

£18 

 

 
£15 

 

 

 

£4 

+£1.50 

 

 
£12 

 

 

£12 

 

+£6 

 
£10 
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BIG BITES 
 

80Z BEEF BURGER 

served in a brioche bun topped with , lettuce and tomato 

and gherkin served with hand cut chips and coleslaw 

 

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 

served in a brioche bun topped with lettuce and tomato 

and chipotle mayo with hand cut chips and coleslaw 

 

Add bacon for £2.00 

Add cheese for £1.50 

 

MOVING MOUNTAINS PLANT BASED BURGER  

served in a vegan bun with vegan cheese, lettuce and 

tomato and gherkin served with hand cut chips and 

coleslaw 

 

SANDWICHES 

All served with salad and coleslaw. Served on your choice 

of white, brown or gluten free bread.  

 

HOME CURED HAM 

with tomato and wholegrain mustard 

 

BLACK BOMBER CHEDDAR CHEESE  

with tomato and apple chutney 

 

FREE RANGE EGG MAYONNNAISE & WATERCRESS  

 

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE 

 

 

DESSERTS 

 

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE & ICE CREAM  

 

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM/SORBET   

Ask for todays flavours 

 

CHEESE BOARD  

Selection of British cheeses with homemade chutney, 

crackers and grapes 

 

 

 

 
£15 

 

 

 

£15 

 

 

 

 

    
 

£15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
£7.50 

 

 

£7.50 

 

 

£7.50 

 

£8.50 

 

 

   

 

£7 

 

£5 

 

 

£9.95 


